Sc.#

10.

11.

Footage

01:01:59:03

01:02:03:12

01:02:05:26

01:02:07:21

01:02:09:14

01:02:10:16

01:02:12:01

01:02:15:20

01:02:17:10

01:02:18:07

01:02:19:14

Action/Text

LS — PAN — AS REECE
APPROACHES.

MS OTS MAC - REECE.

LS — REECE MAC AND
LYNT STAND AROUND THE
HISSING CAR.

MS OTS MAC — REECE.

CU - MAC LOOKS TO LYNT
THROUGH THE ENGINE
SMOKE.

CU —LYNT.

CU OTS MAC — REECE.

EXECUTIVE PRODUCER
STEPHANIE GERMAIN

CU — LYNT.

CU OTS MAC - REECE.

CU — LYNT.

CU OTS MAC - REECE.

Dialogue

MAC
You heading into the
park?

REECE
I was...

...but my car had
other plans.

LYNT
Yeah, looks like...

...you got yourself a
blown head gasket.

REECE
How much do you
think that will cost?

LYNT

It's going to be a
couple of hundred
dollars.

And | got to order the
part in from Jackson.

So that's going to
take a few days as
well.

REECE
A few days?

LYNT
Is there a problem
with that?

MAC
You've got to
understand.

Title #

/6

17

/9

11

/12

13
omitted

/14

1

Title In

MAC (TO REECE) 01:02:01:05
You heading into the

park?

REECE (TO LYNT)
| was but my car had
other plans.

01:02:02:24

LYNT (TO REECE) 01:02:05:01
Yeah, looks like you
got yourself a blown

head gasket.

REECE (TO LYNT) 01:02:07:25
How much do you

think that will cost?

LYNT (TO REECE) 01:02:10:20
It's going to be a
couple of hundred

dollars.

And I've got to order 01:02:13:06
the part in from

Jackson.

So that's going to 01:02:15:24
take a few days as

well.

REECE (TO LYNT) 01:02:17:14

-- A few days?

LYNT (TO REECE)
-- Is there a problem
with that?

MAC (TO REECE) 01:02:19:18
You've got to
understand. Angels

Fall is a small town.

Highscribe Sample - Combined Continuity Spotting List

Out

01:02:02:20

01:02:04:27

01:02:07:17

01:02:09:10

01:02:12:05

01:02:15:11

01:02:17:09

01:02:19:10

01:02:23:06

Duration

1:15

2:03

2:16

1:15

1:15

2:05

1:15

1:26

3:18



