Sc.#	Footage	Action/Text	Dialogue	Title #	Title	In	Out	Duration
1.	01:01:59:03	LS – PAN – AS REECE APPROACHES.	MAC You heading into the park?	5	MAC (TO REECE) You heading into the park?	01:02:01:05	01:02:02:20	1:15
			REECE I was	/6	REECE (TO LYNT) I was but my car had other plans.	01:02:02:24	01:02:04:27	2:03
2.	01:02:03:12	MS OTS MAC - REECE.	but my car had other plans.					
			LYNT Yeah, looks like	/7	LYNT (TO REECE) Yeah, looks like you got yourself a blown head gasket.	01:02:05:01	01:02:07:17	2:16
3.	01:02:05:26	LS – REECE MAC AND LYNT STAND AROUND THE HISSING CAR.	you got yourself a blown head gasket.					
4.	01:02:07:21	MS OTS MAC - REECE.	REECE How much do you think that will cost?	8	REECE (TO LYNT) How much do you think that will cost?	01:02:07:25	01:02:09:10	1:15
5.	01:02:09:14	CU – MAC LOOKS TO LYNT THROUGH THE ENGINE SMOKE.						
6.	01:02:10:16	CU – LYNT.	LYNT It's going to be a couple of hundred dollars.	/9	LYNT (TO REECE) It's going to be a couple of hundred dollars.	01:02:10:20	01:02:12:05	1:15
7.	01:02:12:01	CU OTS MAC – REECE. EXECUTIVE PRODUCER STEPHANIE GERMAIN	And I got to order the part in from Jackson.	10	And I've got to order the part in from Jackson.	01:02:13:06	01:02:15:11	2:05
8.	01:02:15:20	CU – LYNT.	So that's going to take a few days as well.	11	So that's going to take a few days as well.	01:02:15:24	01:02:17:09	1:15
9.	01:02:17:10	CU OTS MAC - REECE.	REECE A few days?	/12	REECE (TO LYNT) A few days?	01:02:17:14	01:02:19:10	1:26
					LYNT (TO REECE) Is there a problem with that?			
10.	01:02:18:07	CU – LYNT.	LYNT Is there a problem with that?	13 omitted				
11.	01:02:19:14	CU OTS MAC - REECE.	MAC You've got to understand.	/14	MAC (TO REECE) You've got to understand. Angels Fall is a small town.	01:02:19:18	01:02:23:06	3:18